LOCATIONS

CONTACT

AVAILABLE 24/7: (612) 871-1234

PLAN NOW





HOME TRIBUTES GRIEF & HEALING RESOURCES PLAN AHEAD WHAT WE DO ABOUT US BLOG



Share a Memory

Share f

Share f

Alice Joy Flom

May 21, 1931 - January 1, 2012

Recommend Be the first of your friends to recommend this.

PRINT

Login

The family of Alice Joy Flom created this Life Tributes page to make it easy to share your memories.

Obituary & Service

Alice Joy Flom, age 80 of St. Louis Park, passed aw...

View More

Sympathy Cards

Customized sympathy cards. Mailed for you.

Send a Card

Photos & Videos

Share and view memories of Alice Joy...

View Photos & Videos

Tribute Wall

Photos & Videos

Obituary & Service

+ More

Obituary for Alice Joy Flom

Alice Joy Flom, age 80 of St. Louis Park, passed away on January 1, 2012 Preceded in death by her husband of 58 years, Sheldon, and parents, Leona & Jake Margoles. Survived by her children, Dave (Bonnie), Joe (Debby), Nancy / N.P. (Neil); grandchildren Cara (Mike) and Danny; sister, Fruma Goldfarb; many nephews, nieces; great-nephews and nieces. Alice was very devoted to her family and Judaism. She was the first female President of B'nai Emet Synagogue, and the Central States Region of United Synagogue of Conservative Judaism and Vice Presidents of the national organization of U.S.C.J. Alice was known for her eagerness to do for others, she was loved by, and will be missed by, many. Funeral service 1 pm, TUESDAY at the UNITED HEBREW BROTHERHOOD CEMETERY CHAPEL, 70 ½ at Thomas Ave. So., Richfield. Memorials preferred to donor's favorite charity. SHIVA 7 pm Tuesday at the Adath Jeshurun Congregation, 10500 Hillside Lane W., Minnetonka.

Previous Events

